December 13, 2019 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County Route | DBE Goal Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
191213-F02 J613225 St.Charles I-70 12% Codes
Hauling 2022010 484220 B. Garcia Trucking, Inc. Blue Diamond Services
3040143 484110 ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC Brewster Companies, Inc.
484230 Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc. Cathy McDaniel Trucking
484122 Kendall's Hauling, LLC Prestige Trucking, Inc.
484121 Lonzo Davidson & Son Rhema Trucking, Inc.
MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors; Mountain
492110 Top Transportation

Petro Logistics, LLC

Prado Construction

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material
and Supply

The Lendstar Group, LC

William (Bill) Davidson Hauling
Zade Trucking LLC

Blue Diamond Services, LLC
Brewster Companies, Inc.

C.A.T. Enterprises

CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
Cargo Transit, Inc.

Cathy McDaniel Trucking
Cousin's Construction

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Diamond Hauling, LLC

HP Trucking, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
Kim Denham Trucking, LLC

LJ Hauling, LLC

Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC
May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
PRI, Inc.

Perkins & Perkins Construction
R-L Skaggs Trucking, LLC

Ray LaFore Truck Service, Inc.
Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.
I.D.K. Trucking, LLC

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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191213-F02 J613225 St.Charles I-70 12% Codes
AC 4011209 424720 ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC
4013000 324199 Kendall's Hauling, LLC
4019905 Petro Logistics, LLC
Inertia Petroleum, LLC
Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Qil & Gas
Guardrail 6061061 237310 D & S Fencing D & S Fencing
6061068 JM Scheidle,
6061069 PJR & Associates
6061070 Freedom Fence
6061074
6061080
6063014
Landscaping 8051000A 561730 ACA Hauling Service, LLC Brewster Companies, Inc.
Midwest Construction Services &
8061007A Brooks Environmental Service Technicians, L.L.C. Products
8061016 DG 2 Design, LLC Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc.
Gateway Tree Care, LLC Schrimpf Landscaping
Hardin Group Site System Landscaping
Home Turf LLC
Landscape Enhancement Solutions
Limbs R Us
Schrimpf
Site Systems Landscaping
Traffic Control 6063017 488490 ATK Safety, ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
6169901 561990 Tramar, Tramar Contracting
6169902 423840 XL Contracting XL Contracting
6173000 237310 Morrissey
Sign Erection 9031010 237310 Adobe DeSigns, LLC
9031220 ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
9035004A D & S Fencing Company, Inc.
9035069A Freedom Fence, LLC
9031010 Fulsom Brothers, Inc.
9031220 J.M. Scheidle, LLC
9035069A

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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191213-F02 J613225 St.Charles I-70 12% Codes
Pavement Marking 6200009 237310 ATK Safety ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
6200015 Right Line Striping, LLC Tramar Contracting
6200021 Tape4, LLC
6200024 TraMar Contracting, Inc.
6200027
6200030
6200042
6205901A
6205902A
6205903A
6205906A
6207001
6207002
Surveying 6274000 541370 ABNA Engineering, Inc.
541330 Civil Design, Inc.
541611 Engineering Design Source, Inc.
541614 Freight Insights, LLC
541511 Gateway Land Services, Inc.
541513 Geodata IT, LLC
541512 Glasper Professional Services, Inc.
541618 Kowelman Engineering, Inc.
541690 Millennia Professional Services of Illinois, Ltd.
Quigg Engineering Inc.
Sabur Surveying, Inc.
Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas
Concrete 4079912 238110 B&P Construction Company, Inc.
5021110 B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors
5021308 J&R Concrete Services, LLC
6081010 J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc.
6081012 Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group
6086004 KSG Enterprises, LLC
6091010 Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC
6131010 Penn Services LLC
6131014 Phillips Concrete Services
6131017 Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC
6131018 S. Ingram Contracting, LLC
6133018 Stand Up Dixon LLC
6133019 T & T Contracting Company
6143014 Ward Contracting Group, LLC
9029100

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Steel Pipe

9029100
9029100
9029100

3329999

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC

Luthers Supply Company

Silver Eagle

Supplied Industrial Solutions, Inc.

Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries
XL Contracting, Inc.

Misc. Construction Supply

3105003
6044011
6113010

332111
332999
424690
424690
423390
423990

A.S.P. Industries Inc.

AIS Construction & Industrial Solutions, LLC d/b/a Cepoxy
Construction Anchors, Inc.

Courtland LLC

Lummez Sales Co., Inc.

North American Safety Products, Inc.

R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.

Regents Maintenance & Supply

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.

SC Surfaces, LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.

Titan Universal, LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries

Electrical Supply

9013003
9015010
9017404
9017407
9109903

423610
444190

Baseline Supply, LLC

Brighter Days & Nites, Inc

Centrex Electrical Supply Corporation

Chick Of All Trades, LLC

Diesel Electrical Equipment, Inc.

Eagle Distributors, Inc.

F. M. Shelton, Inc.

Gil's Sales Co. d/b/a GSC Lighting & Supply
Government Supply Services, LLC
Lights-Direct, Inc.

Luthers Supply Company

Patricia Gaus Architectural Interiors, DBA: Gaus & Associates
Architectural Interiors LLC

Progressive Industries, Inc.

Thunderbird Electric, LLC

Trinity Technology Services

Young's Distributing, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




