Proposal Nm 191213-F02	Job No J6I3225	County St.Charles	Route I-70	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Hauling	2022010 3040143	484220 484110 484230 484122 484121 492110	B. Garcia Trucking, Inc. ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc. Kendall's Hauling, LLC Lonzo Davidson & Son MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors; Mountain Top Transportation Petro Logistics, LLC Prado Construction Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction Material and Supply The Lendstar Group, LC William (Bill) Davidson Hauling Zade Trucking LLC Blue Diamond Services, LLC Brewster Companies, Inc. C.A.T. Enterprises CSD Environmental Services, Inc. Cargo Transit, Inc. Cathy McDaniel Trucking Cousin's Construction D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc. Diamond Hauling, LLC HP Trucking, LLC Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC Kim Denham Trucking, LLC LJ Hauling, LLC Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC Perkins & Perkins Construction R-L Skaggs Trucking, LLC Ray LaFore Truck Service, Inc. Rhema Trucking, Inc.	Blue Diamond Services Brewster Companies, Inc. Cathy McDaniel Trucking Prestige Trucking, Inc. Rhema Trucking, Inc.
								TraMar Contracting, Inc. Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc. I.D.K. Trucking, LLC 100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC	

Proposal Nm 191213-F02	Job No J6I3225	County St.Charles	Route I-70	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					AC	4011209 4013000 4019905	424720 324199	ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC Kendall's Hauling, LLC Petro Logistics, LLC Inertia Petroleum, LLC Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas	
					Guardrail	6061061 6061068 6061069 6061070 6061074 6061080 6063014	237310	D & S Fencing JM Scheidle, PJR & Associates Freedom Fence	D & S Fencing
					Landscaping	8051000A 8061007A 8061016	561730	ACA Hauling Service, LLC  Brooks Environmental Service Technicians, L.L.C. DG 2 Design, LLC Gateway Tree Care, LLC Hardin Group Home Turf LLC Landscape Enhancement Solutions Limbs R Us Schrimpf Site Systems Landscaping	Brewster Companies, Inc. Midwest Construction Services & Products Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc. Schrimpf Landscaping Site System Landscaping
					Traffic Control	6063017 6169901 6169902 6173000	488490 561990 423840 237310	ATK Safety, Tramar, XL Contracting Morrissey	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Tramar Contracting XL Contracting
					Sign Erection	9031010 9031220 9035004A 9035069A 9031010 9031220 9035069A	237310	Adobe DeSigns, LLC ATK Safety Supply, Inc. D & S Fencing Company, Inc. Freedom Fence, LLC Fulsom Brothers, Inc. J.M. Scheidle, LLC	

Proposal Nm 191213-F02	Job No J6I3225	County St.Charles	Route I-70	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Pavement Marking	6200009 6200015 6200021 6200024 6200027 6200030 6200042 6205901A 6205902A 6205903A 6205906A 6207001 6207002	237310	ATK Safety Right Line Striping, LLC Tape4, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc.	ATK Safety Supply, Inc. Tramar Contracting
					Surveying	6274000	541370 541330 541611 541614 541511 541513 541512 541618 541690	ABNA Engineering, Inc. Civil Design, Inc. Engineering Design Source, Inc. Freight Insights, LLC Gateway Land Services, Inc. Geodata IT, LLC Glasper Professional Services, Inc. Kowelman Engineering, Inc. Millennia Professional Services of Illinois, Ltd. Quigg Engineering Inc. Sabur Surveying, Inc. Simron Properties, LP dba Simron Oil & Gas	
					Concrete	4079912 5021110 5021308 6081010 6081012 6086004 6091010 6131010 6131014 6131017 6131018 6133018 6133019 6143014 9029100	238110	B&P Construction Company, Inc. B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors J&R Concrete Services, LLC J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc. Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group KSG Enterprises, LLC Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC Penn Services LLC Phillips Concrete Services Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC S. Ingram Contracting, LLC Stand Up Dixon LLC T & T Contracting Company Ward Contracting Group, LLC	

Proposal Nm 191213-F02	Job No J6I3225	County St.Charles	Route I-70	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
					Steel Pipe	9029100 9029100 9029100	3329999	Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC Luthers Supply Company Silver Eagle Supplied Industrial Solutions, Inc. Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries XL Contracting, Inc.	
					Misc. Construction Supply	3105003 6044011 6113010	332111 332999 424690 424690 423390 423990	A.S.P. Industries Inc. AIS Construction & Industrial Solutions, LLC d/b/a Cepoxy Construction Anchors, Inc. Courtland LLC Lummez Sales Co., Inc. North American Safety Products, Inc. R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc. Regents Maintenance & Supply Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. SC Surfaces, LLC Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc. Titan Universal, LLC TraMar Contracting, Inc. Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries	
					Electrical Supply	9013003 9015010 9017404 9017407 9109903	423610 444190	Baseline Supply, LLC Brighter Days & Nites, Inc Centrex Electrical Supply Corporation Chick Of All Trades, LLC Diesel Electrical Equipment, Inc. Eagle Distributors, Inc. F. M. Shelton, Inc. Gil's Sales Co. d/b/a GSC Lighting & Supply Government Supply Services, LLC Lights-Direct, Inc. Luthers Supply Company Patricia Gaus Architectural Interiors, DBA: Gaus & Associates Architectural Interiors LLC Progressive Industries, Inc. Thunderbird Electric, LLC Trinity Technology Services Young's Distributing, Inc.	